Power Relay PR80
www.e-t-a.de2013/14 5 - 93
5
Description
Typical applications
Bistable power relay for single pole disconnection with a variety of
versions available. Due to the possible combinations of the different
configurations as well as due to different modes of mounting the

        1 side mount
        2 small foot mount
PR80 - 1 2  3 -2   2 0 -1  1 ordering example
Schematic diagram
PR80-1
make contact / NO
momentary switch ON
PR80
+
-
88
88a
86a+
85-
control circuit load circuit
PR80
86b+momentary switch OFF
power
supply
load
Dimensions
26
1.02
1.02
M10
M8
M8 / M10 DIN 934
max. tightening
torque 12-13 Nm
B8 / B10 DIN 137
10
5
4.
13
40 1.
57 5.
5
.2
16
.2
16
26 1.
02
82 3.
23
3.
23
18 .7
09
15 .5
90
.7
09
.5
90
Ø 50
Ø 1.969
11
.433
.433
30
.5
1.
20
2
.0
78
34 1.
34
49